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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MAJID ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD DILDAR 

KASHIF ALI 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

HAMID ALI 

RIZWAN FAISAL 

SIMRA SHAHBAZ BHATTI 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RAZA 

MARYAM JAVAID WAFA 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB 

HAFIZA HUDA BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

WAHEED MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

ZARGHOON ALI 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

MOHAMMAD DAWOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

BARKAT ALI

ABD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ BHATTI

MUHAMMAD HASHIM RAZA

MALIK JAVAID IQBAL KOKAB

MUBEEN AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD AZAD

NAJABAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MAQSOOD AHMAD

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

46901098

46900045

46902458

46900514

46900221

46900227

46902151

46901483

46903345

46902778

46900677

46903017

46902993

46900995

46900652

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

32

36

45

86

ABU SAFFIAN 

AWAIS ANWAAR 

AHSAN AYYAZ 

SHAZMA MANAZIL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ARFA RASOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AIEMEN ARSHAD (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHOAIB MASEEH (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

ANWAAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD MANAZIL

GHULAM RASOOL

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

RAZZAQ MASEEH

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

46900208

46902569

46900898

46902071

46902237

46900642

46900509

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

19

20

21

22

23

24

ALI AHMAD 

JAMSHED ALI 

HAIDER ABBAS 

GHULAM QADIR 

MUHAMMAD UMER KHALID 

BILAL ASHRAF 

INAYAT ALI

JAVED ARIF

BUNYAD HUSSAIN

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

KHALID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH

1

2

3

4

5

6

46902187

46900037

46902869

46901228

46900691

46901655

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Post :

Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

35

37

38

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MAZHAR SHAKOOR 

SHAFQAT SHAHID 

SARFRAZ SAQIB 

AMAD RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN KHAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAUMAN 

AHMAD MURTAZA ANSARI 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

FAROOQ AHMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL SHAKOOR

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

NASIR AHMED KHAN

GHULAM ULLAH

GHULAM MURTAZA ANSARI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

46900210

46902418

46901587

46900396

46902813

46900138

46900834

46901170

46900790

46901727

46903393

46900394

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

39

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

49

50

51

MUNEEB ASHIQ 

UZAIR AHMAD SAROYA 

MOHSIN JABBAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN SAROYA

SYED ALI HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD ANEES SABIR CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD WAQAR BHATTI 

KHUBAIB UL HASSAN TARIQ 

AMEER HAMZA WATTOO 

SAJJAD FAREED 

KANWAL SHEHZADI 

MUHAMMAD ARFA IFTIKHAR 

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

M AFZAL SAROYA

ABDUL JABBAR

SADAQAT ALI SAROYA

SYED SALEEM RAZA

MUHAMMAD SABIR

JAVED IQBAL BHATTI

TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ANJUM

RAUF AHMED ASSI

IFTIKHAR AHMAD CH

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

46900861

46900857

46902498

46901890

46901162

46901297

46900362

46901489

46900267

46901299

46902568

46903359

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

QAYYUM KHAWAR 

WAQAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD BILAL YOUSAF 

ALI RAZA 

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN 

HASSAN ISHTIAQ 

SHAZAB ZAFAR 

SAYYED ABDUL QAYYUM 

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 

ALI AWAIS 

ALI HASSAN 

FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUGHAL

RAZZAQ

IFTIKHAR AHMAD QAMAR

ISHTIAQ ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL MAJEED SHAH

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQUE

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

46901085

46901617

46901025

46900322

46902081

46900725

46902830

46901953

46902909

46900911

46903329

46901993

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

AZEEM AFZAL 

SHAHRUKH QASIM 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN BAALAAJ 

SYEDA NIMRA RAZA GEELANI 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

AZHAR HASEEB 

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL 

SOHAIB DANYAL 

SULTAN HAIDAR 

ZIA AHAD 

AWAIS MEHMOOD 

MUKARRAM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

QASIM ALI

AMJAD NADEEM MIRZA

SYED RAZA HUSSAIN SHAH

AMANAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

FARZAND ALI

ABDUL GHAFFAR RAHI

KANWAR KHALID MAHMOOD

MEHMOOD AHMAD

AKHTAR ALI

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

46900458

46901742

46903095

46902886

46902473

46901214

46901120

46900061

46900594

46901116

46901242

46900367

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

87

88

SYED UMAR SHAFIQ 

AZEEM AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SALEEM 

ARISHA MAZHAR 

TAYYBA NASIR 

MUHAMMAD USAMA RASHID 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

ASIM ALI 

SONIA IBRAHIM 

SOHAIL IBRAHIM 

MUHAMMAD MUHSAN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SHAH

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

RASHID AHMAD

YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAFAR RAZA

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

46900702

46902846

46902466

46900127

46902179

46902106

46902053

46901034

46903055

46901122

46902242

46901348

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

22 Case #  71G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

89

90

SANA ZULFIQAR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

ZULFIQAR ALI

SHAMAS-UD-DIN

67

68

46902154

46900545

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ROMAIL KHOKHAR 
JAVED AKHTAR

1 46902139 NANKANA
SAHIB

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


